Rev. 2/14
Data subject may change without notice.
www.kacon.co.kr Industrial Controls Catalog Ⅳ - 37
General Specification
KTB Series
Safety Cover Terminal Block C Type
Part Number Description
  -  ❷   ❸  - C (Terminal block safety cover integral type)KTB❶

Terminal
Bolt
Order Code
Part
Terminal Block Insulated wall cover Fixed Bracket
10A
3
M3.0
KTB1-01003-C KTB1-01003
KTB1-010C KTB1-BKT
4 KTB1-01004-C KTB1-01004
6 KTB1-01006-C KTB1-01006
10 KTB1-01010-C KTB1-01010
20A
3
M4.0
KTB1-02003-C KTB1-02003
KTB1-020C KTB1-BKT
4 KTB1-02004-C KTB1-02004
6 KTB1-02006-C KTB1-02006
10 KTB1-02010-C KTB1-02010
12 KTB1-02012-C KTB1-02012
15 KTB1-02015-C KTB1-02015
20 KTB1-02020-C KTB1-02020
30A
3
M4.0
KTB1-03003-C KTB1-03003
KTB1-030C KTB1-BKT
4 KTB1-03004-C KTB1-03004
6 KTB1-03006-C KTB1-03006
10 KTB1-03010-C KTB1-03010
60A
3
M6.0
KTB1-06003-C KTB1-06003
KTB1-060C
(With top hole cover)
KTB1-CAP
(With dedicated hook)
4 KTB1-06004-C KTB1-06004
100A
3
M7.0
KTB1-10003-C KTB1-10003
KTB1-100C
(With top hole cover)
KTB1-CAP
(With dedicated hook)
4 KTB1-10004-C KTB1-10004
150A
3
M8.0
KTB1-15003-C KTB1-15003
KTB1-150C
(With top hole cover)
KTB1-CAP
(With dedicated hook)
4 KTB1-15004-C KTB1-15004
200A
3
M8.0
KTB1-20003-C KTB1-20003
KTB1-200C
(With top hole cover)
KTB1-CAP
(With dedicated hook)
4 KTB1-20004-C KTB1-20004
300A
3
M10.0
KTB1-30003-C KTB1-30003

Terminal
Bolt
Order Code
Part
Terminal Block Insulated wall cover Fixed Bracket
10A M3.0 KTB2-010-C KTB2-01010C KTB2-S1010 KTB2-S1010□ KTB2-A10
15A M3.5 KTB2-015-C KTB2-01510C KTB2-S1510 KTB2-S1510□ KTB2-A25
25A M4.0 KTB2-025-C KTB2-02510C KTB2-S2510 KTB2-S2510□ KTB2-A25
35A M4.0 KTB2-035-C KTB2-03510C KTB2-S3510 KTB2-S3510□ KTB2-A35
60A M6.0 KTB2-060-C KTB2-06010C - - KTB2-A60
100A M6.0 KTB2-100-C KTB2-10004C - - KTB2-A100
10A M3.0 KTB3-010-C KTB3-01010C KTB3-S1010 KTB3-S1010□ KTB3-A10
15A M3.5 KTB3-015-C KTB3-01510C KTB3-S1510 KTB3-S1510□ KTB3-A15
Rev. 2/14
Data subject may change without notice.
www.kacon.co.kr Industrial Controls Catalog Ⅳ - 41
KTB Series
Safety Cover Terminal Block C Type
Description Part Number Pole Applicable terminal block
Safety Cover C Type
※ Flame retardant PC (V2)
KTB1-010C 10
KTB1-01003
KTB1-01004
KTB1-01006
KTB1-01010
KTB1-020C 10
KTB1-02003
KTB1-02004
KTB1-02006
KTB1-02010
KTB1-02012
KTB1-02015
KTB1-02020
KTB1-030C 10
KTB1-03003
KTB1-03004
KTB1-03006
KTB1-03010
KTB1-060C 4
KTB1-06003
KTB1-06004
KTB1-100C 4
KTB1-10003
KTB1-10004
KTB1-150C 4
KTB1-15003
KTB1-15004
KTB1-200C 4
KTB1-20003
KTB1-20004
KTB1-400C
2
KTB1-30003
KTB1-30004
2
KTB1-40003
KTB1-40004
KTB1-600C
2
KTB1-50003
KTB1-50004
2
KTB1-60003
KTB1-60004
Accessory
Ⅳ - 42 Industrial Controls Catalog www.kacon.co.kr Rev. 2/14
Data subject may change without notice.
Description Part Number Pole Applicable terminal block
Safety Cover C Type
※ Flame retardant (V2)
KTB2-01010C 10 KTB2-010
KTB2-01510C 10 KTB2-015